
*** “Z” character are utilized by all buyers to process already received Purchase orders. ***

cfryer270@augusta.edu

Phone: 706-721-1396

dwilliams15@augusta.edu

Expertise Area:
Medical Supplies for the State of 
Georgia Juvenile Facilities 

Phone: 706-721-0944
Fax: 706-723-0337

Expertise Area:
Medical supplies for the State of 
Georgia Prisons

Primary Buyer For: Primary Buyer For:
GCHC - Adult HealthGCHC - Juvenile Health

Courtney Fryer De'Amora Williams

Buyer IBuyer I

{B, F, X} {B, S, U}

Procurement Compliance and 
Audit Specialist

Susan (Vicky) Reynolds, 
GCPCA

Phone: 706-721-2035

Field and Desktop Audits for P-
Card Support and Property 
Inventory Support

Expertise Area:

Fax: 706-723-0318
Email address: sreynolds@augusta.edu

Fax: 706-723-0321

Expertise Area:
Research equipment and 
supplies, radioactive supplies

RFQs/RFPs

Phone: 706-721-2218

Vacant

Buyer II

{M}

Primary Buyer For:
Medical College of GAGA War Veterans Home, Lab 

Animals Services, Public Safety, 
Oral Biology and Rehab

Primary Buyer For:

{K}

Buyer I

Fallon Kelly, GCPA

Phone: 706-721-2986

RFQs/RFPs

Support Buyers, Follow up on 
Open POs

Expertise Area:

Fax: 706-723-0300
jcooper1@augusta.edu fkelly@augusta.edu

Fax: 706-723-0299

Expertise Area:
Equipment maintenance contracts, 
software system agreements and 
maintenance for Augusta University 
(Summerville and Health Sciences 
Campus)

RFQs/RFPs

Phone: 706-721-9310

Jacqueline Cooper, BA, GCPA

Senior Contracting Specialist

{A, D, J}

Primary Buyer For:
College of Dental Medicine, 
Department of Athletics and  
Maintenance Contracts

Phone: 706-721-2708
Fax:706-723-0317
mewilliams@augusta.edushredd@augusta.edu

Fax: 706-723-0316
Phone: 706-721-4555Phone: 706-721-9441

Fax: 706-723-0315
knichols@augusta.eduvhenderson@augusta.edu

Purchasing & Contract Management Teams

Primary Buyer For:
GCHC - Adult Health

Expertise Area:Expertise Area:
Medical supplies for the State of 
Georgia Prisons

{B, W, Y}

GCHC Purchasing Supervisor

Sharlene Redd, GCPA, 
GCPCA

Megan Williams

Buyer II

{B, Q, U}

RFQs/RFPs

Medical supplies for the State of 
Georgia Prisons

Expertise Area:

GCHC - Adult Health
Primary Buyer For:

{E}

Primary Buyer For:
Human Resources, ITSS, 
Environmental Services, IPPH, 
Auxiliary Services, EHOS, 
Student Health Services, Cont. 
Education, Sponsored 
Accounting, Financial Services, 
MISC.

Veronica Henderson, GCPA Krishna Nichols, GCPCA

P-Card Administrator

{V}

Buyer II

Fax: 706-723-0348
Phone: 706-721-6122

RFQs/RFPs

Education supplies and 
equipment

General equipment, supplies, 
advertisements, vehicle 
purchases & miscellaneous 
services

RFQs/RFPs

Phone: 706-721-6121
Fax: 706-723-0336

Expertise Area:

Vascular Biology, Summerville 
Colleges: College of Business, 
College of Arts, Humanities & 
Social Sciences, College of 
Education, College of Science & 
Mathematics

Primary Buyer For:

Works system issue and P-Card 
related questions

tgregory@augusta.edu

Cont. Team 5Team 5Team 4Team 3Team 2Team 1

Expertise Area:

RFQs/RFPs

Phone: 706-721-4582
Fax: 706-723-0319

Terri Gregory, AAS/M, GCPA, 
GCPCA
Purchasing Supervisor

{C, L, S, G, H, N}

Primary Buyer For:
College of Graduate Studies, College 
of Nursing, College of Allied Health 
Sciences

Expertise Area:

carwards@augusta.edu

Carolyn Ward, GCPA

Buyer II

Director – University Supply Management 

Contact Information:
Phone: 706-721-2213
Fax: 706-723-0303
gwoodlief@augusta.edu

All Misc. Service Agreements, 
Consultants, Professional Services, 
Construction, and RFPs, Lease 
Agreements for Augusta University

Gregory Woodlief, MPA, GCPM, CPSM, CPPO, CPPB, CMRP, 
GCPA, GCPCA

Contact Information:
Phone: 706-721-2619
Fax: 706-723-0330

Department Fax: 706.721.3012

Augusta University Supply Management, Purchasing
Buyer/Contract Specialists

squick@augusta.edu 

Candyse Edwards, CMAA, GCPA 

Procurement Support Specialist, Health eShop Administrator & 
REQ Training
Contact Information:
Phone: 706-721-2216
Fax: 706-723-0308
caedwards@augusta.edu / gahealtheshop@augusta.edu 

Sharon Quick, GCPA, MOS, BIT

Loss Control Program Coordinator, Business Manager & Liability  
Risk Management

Last Updated 11/14/2018


